B075RJS55D ) 
HSN:84717030

₹1,278.82 1 ₹1,278.82 9% CGST ₹115.09 ₹1,509.00

9% SGST ₹115.09

3 Crucial Basics 16GB DDR4-3200 SODIMM | B0CWLSMGCT (
B0CWLSMGCT ) 
HSN:84716090

₹3,236.44 1 ₹3,236.44 9% CGST ₹291.28 ₹3,819.00

9% SGST ₹291.28

TOTAL: ₹919.36 ₹6,027.00
Amount in Words:
Six Thousand Twenty-seven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* NDR Vanshil, warehouse Park LLP,
raghudevpur, Panchla, Howrah
Kolkata, West Bengal, 711322
IN

PAN No: AAJCC9783E
GST Registration No: 19AAJCC9783E1Z4